
Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Conant 134.650
0 UPB 0 Floor Fremd 130.900

Hoffman Estates 122.350

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
121 Kaminski, Bri-12 8.150 235 Audrey To-9 7.750 315 Sarah Peterson-10 7.250
107 Chretien, Lily-9 8.350 230 Sia Purohit-11 8.200 317 Savanah Steffan-10 8.200
136 Shulman, Marissa-10 8.400 204 Megan Boeke-10 8.400 321 Chelsi Vaghela-11 8.300
145 Zhelyazkov, Allyson-12 8.700 209 Olivia D'Angelo -12 8.550 302 Nia Bridgeman-10 8.050
119 Halman, Kylie-10 8.400 227 Annika Persky -9 8.350 307 Mariangel Gimenez Colina-12 7.900

33.850 33.500 32.450
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
107 Chretien, Lily-9 7.250 230 Sia Purohit-11 6.700 #N/A 0.000
136 Shulman, Marissa-10 6.700 204 Megan Boeke-10 7.450 307 Mariangel Gimenez Colina-12 5.600
119 Halman, Kylie-10 7.750 235 Audrey To-9 7.500 317 Savanah Steffan-10 6.950
145 Zhelyazkov, Allyson-12 8.400 227 Annika Persky -9 8.000 321 Chelsi Vaghela-11 7.500
121 Kaminski, Bri-12 8.400 237 Julia White-12 8.600 302 Nia Bridgeman-10 7.250

31.800 31.550 27.300
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
119 Halman, Kylie-10 7.000 204 Megan Boeke-10 7.800 321 Chelsi Vaghela-11 7.200
121 Kaminski, Bri-12 8.000 237 Julia White-12 7.300 315 Sarah Peterson-10 6.800
141 Wilger, Abby-12 8.900 227 Annika Persky -9 7.500 317 Savanah Steffan-10 8.300
145 Zhelyazkov, Allyson-12 8.300 216 Kristin Jonsdottir-12 7.700 302 Nia Bridgeman-10 7.300
136 Shulman, Marissa-10 9.100 209 Olivia D'Angelo -12 9.000 307 Mariangel Gimenez Colina-12 7.600

34.300 32.000 30.400
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
121 Kaminski, Bri-12 8.500 204 Megan Boeke-10 8.150 #N/A 0.000
119 Halman, Kylie-10 8.350 230 Sia Purohit-11 8.700 307 Mariangel Gimenez Colina-12 8.100
145 Zhelyazkov, Allyson-12 8.200 216 Kristin Jonsdottir-12 7.700 317 Savanah Steffan-10 7.650
136 Shulman, Marissa-10 8.600 227 Annika Persky -9 7.950 321 Chelsi Vaghela-11 8.300
141 Wilger, Abby-12 9.250 209 Olivia D'Angelo -12 9.050 302 Nia Bridgeman-10 8.150

34.700 33.850 32.200
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
121 Kaminski, Bri-12 33.050 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 317 Savanah Steffan-10 31.100
136 Shulman, Marissa-10 32.800 204 Megan Boeke-10 31.800 321 Chelsi Vaghela-11 31.300
145 Zhelyazkov, Allyson-12 33.600 1000 . 302 Nia Bridgeman-10 30.750
119 Halman, Kylie-10 31.500 227 Annika Persky -9 31.800 307 Mariangel Gimenez Colina-12 29.200
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1 Conant 134.650
2 Fremd 130.900
3 Hoffman Estates 122.350

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Zhelyazkov, Allyson-12 Conant 8.700 1 Julia White-12 Fremd 8.600
2 Olivia D'Angelo -12 Fremd 8.550 2 Kaminski, Bri-12 Conant 8.400
3 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 8.400 2 Zhelyazkov, Allyson-12 Conant 8.400
3 Halman, Kylie-10 Conant 8.400 4 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 8.000
3 Shulman, Marissa-10 Conant 8.400 5 Halman, Kylie-10 Conant 7.750
6 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 8.350 6 Chelsi Vaghela-11 Hoffman Estates 7.500
6 Chretien, Lily-9 Conant 8.350 6 Audrey To-9 Fremd 7.500
8 Chelsi Vaghela-11 Hoffman Estates 8.300 8 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 7.450

9 Savanah Steffan-10 Hoffman Estates 8.200 9 Nia Bridgeman-10 Hoffman Estates 7.250
9 Sia Purohit-11 Fremd 8.200 9 Chretien, Lily-9 Conant 7.250

11 Kaminski, Bri-12 Conant 8.150 11 Savanah Steffan-10 Hoffman Estates 6.950
12 Nia Bridgeman-10 Hoffman Estates 8.050 12 Sia Purohit-11 Fremd 6.700
13 Mariangel Gimenez Colina-12 Hoffman Estates 7.900 12 Shulman, Marissa-10 Conant 6.700
14 Audrey To-9 Fremd 7.750 14 Mariangel Gimenez Colina-12 Hoffman Estates 5.600
15 Sarah Peterson-10 Hoffman Estates 7.250

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Shulman, Marissa-10 Conant 9.100 1 Wilger, Abby-12 Conant 9.250
2 Olivia D'Angelo -12 Fremd 9.000 2 Olivia D'Angelo -12 Fremd 9.050
3 Wilger, Abby-12 Conant 8.900 3 Sia Purohit-11 Fremd 8.700
4 Savanah Steffan-10 Hoffman Estates 8.300 4 Shulman, Marissa-10 Conant 8.600
4 Zhelyazkov, Allyson-12 Conant 8.300 5 Kaminski, Bri-12 Conant 8.500
6 Kaminski, Bri-12 Conant 8.000 6 Halman, Kylie-10 Conant 8.350
7 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 7.800 7 Chelsi Vaghela-11 Hoffman Estates 8.300
8 Kristin Jonsdottir-12 Fremd 7.700 8 Zhelyazkov, Allyson-12 Conant 8.200
9 Mariangel Gimenez Colina-12 Hoffman Estates 7.600 9 Nia Bridgeman-10 Hoffman Estates 8.150

10 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 7.500 9 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 8.150
11 Nia Bridgeman-10 Hoffman Estates 7.300 11 Mariangel Gimenez Colina-12 Hoffman Estates 8.100
11 Julia White-12 Fremd 7.300 12 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 7.950
13 Chelsi Vaghela-11 Hoffman Estates 7.200 13 Kristin Jonsdottir-12 Fremd 7.700
14 Halman, Kylie-10 Conant 7.000 14 Savanah Steffan-10 Hoffman Estates 7.650
15 Sarah Peterson-10 Hoffman Estates 6.800

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Zhelyazkov, Allyson-12 Conant 33.600 9 Nia Bridgeman-10 Hoffman Estates 30.750
2 Kaminski, Bri-12 Conant 33.050 10 Mariangel Gimenez Colina-12 Hoffman Estates 29.200
3 Shulman, Marissa-10 Conant 32.800
4 Annika Persky -9 Fremd 31.800
4 Megan Boeke-10 Fremd 31.800
6 Halman, Kylie-10 Conant 31.500
7 Chelsi Vaghela-11 Hoffman Estates 31.300
8 Savanah Steffan-10 Hoffman Estates 31.100

M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Triangular Meet Score Sheet
Thursday, December 14, 2023Hosted by: Conant High School

Uneven Parallel BarsVault

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around



Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Conant 83.600
0 UPB 0 Floor Fremd 86.150

Hoffman Estates 73.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
135 Shriver, Mya-11 6.800 228 Allison Price-11 6.800 309 Emmersen Lennert-11 6.800
118 Groenhof, Hazel-11 6.700 232 Hailey Sliwa-9 7.250 312 Angelina Montgomery-12 6.600
117 Grigorova, Nicole-10 7.700 206 Alia Brazeau-9 7.150 313 Sharon Odutola-10 6.800
138 Warzecha, Kamila-10 7.950 207 Chloe Cheripka-9 7.700 308 London Hardesty-10 6.950
115 Freiberg, Kaila-12 7.300 205 Eve Boskovic-12 8.000 320 Grace Utyro-10 7.400

22.950 22.950 21.150
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
118 Groenhof, Hazel-11 2.300 212 Lauren Ewanio-12 2.600 308 London Hardesty-10 3.600
122 Kopacz, Gabby-10 5.450 207 Chloe Cheripka-9 5.650 303 Alejandra Camacho-11 3.400
129 Mora, Isabella-10 5.150 206 Alia Brazeau-9 7.300 309 Emmersen Lennert-11 3.550
138 Warzecha, Kamila-10 5.800 205 Eve Boskovic-12 7.350 320 Grace Utyro-10 5.550
115 Freiberg, Kaila-12 2.000 #N/A 1000 . 0.000

16.400 20.300 12.700
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
142 Wolf, Charlotte-11 6.900 232 Hailey Sliwa-9 6.700 312 Angelina Montgomery-12 6.800
104 Bogdanowicz, Alicja-10 6.600 219 Michelle Krupp-11 7.000 308 London Hardesty-10 6.300
122 Kopacz, Gabby-10 7.600 207 Chloe Cheripka-9 6.400 301 Yajaira Aparicio-12 6.400
129 Mora, Isabella-10 8.000 206 Alia Brazeau-9 7.800 309 Emmersen Lennert-11 5.800
137 Stoychev, Julia-10 7.800 205 Eve Boskovic-12 6.500 320 Grace Utyro-10 7.000

23.400 21.500 20.200
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
114 Franz, Sienna-11 5.500 222 Wendy Marrero -11 5.000 301 Yajaira Aparicio-12 4.800
138 Warzecha, Kamila-10 7.000 228 Allison Price-11 6.300 303 Alejandra Camacho-11 4.400
117 Grigorova, Nicole-10 7.300 212 Lauren Ewanio-12 6.700 309 Emmersen Lennert-11 4.500
140 Whiteside, Duncan-12 6.550 207 Chloe Cheripka-9 7.200 312 Angelina Montgomery-12 7.300
115 Freiberg, Kaila-12 4.900 205 Eve Boskovic-12 7.500 320 Grace Utyro-10 6.850

20.850 21.400 18.950
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 309 Emmersen Lennert-11 20.650
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 207 Chloe Cheripka-9 26.950 1000 .
1000 . 205 Eve Boskovic-12 29.350 320 Grace Utyro-10 26.800
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1 Fremd 86.150
2 Conant 83.600
3 Hoffman Estates 73.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Eve Boskovic-12 Fremd 8.000 1 Eve Boskovic-12 Fremd 7.350
2 Warzecha, Kamila-10 Conant 7.950 2 Alia Brazeau-9 Fremd 7.300
3 Chloe Cheripka-9 Fremd 7.700 3 Warzecha, Kamila-10 Conant 5.800
3 Grigorova, Nicole-10 Conant 7.700 4 Chloe Cheripka-9 Fremd 5.650
5 Grace Utyro-10 Hoffman Estates 7.400 5 Grace Utyro-10 Hoffman Estates 5.550
6 Freiberg, Kaila-12 Conant 7.300 6 Kopacz, Gabby-10 Conant 5.450
7 Hailey Sliwa-9 Fremd 7.250 7 Mora, Isabella-10 Conant 5.150
8 Alia Brazeau-9 Fremd 7.150 8 London Hardesty-10 Hoffman Estates 3.600

9 London Hardesty-10 Hoffman Estates 6.950 9 Emmersen Lennert-11 Hoffman Estates 3.550
10 Sharon Odutola-10 Hoffman Estates 6.800 10 Alejandra Camacho-11 Hoffman Estates 3.400
10 Emmersen Lennert-11 Hoffman Estates 6.800 11 Lauren Ewanio-12 Fremd 2.600
10 Allison Price-11 Fremd 6.800 12 Groenhof, Hazel-11 Conant 2.300
10 Shriver, Mya-11 Conant 6.800 13 Freiberg, Kaila-12 Conant 2.000
14 Groenhof, Hazel-11 Conant 6.700
15 Angelina Montgomery-12 Hoffman Estates 6.600

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Mora, Isabella-10 Conant 8.000 1 Eve Boskovic-12 Fremd 7.500
2 Alia Brazeau-9 Fremd 7.800 2 Angelina Montgomery-12 Hoffman Estates 7.300
2 Stoychev, Julia-10 Conant 7.800 2 Grigorova, Nicole-10 Conant 7.300
4 Kopacz, Gabby-10 Conant 7.600 4 Chloe Cheripka-9 Fremd 7.200
5 Grace Utyro-10 Hoffman Estates 7.000 5 Warzecha, Kamila-10 Conant 7.000
5 Michelle Krupp-11 Fremd 7.000 6 Grace Utyro-10 Hoffman Estates 6.850
7 Wolf, Charlotte-11 Conant 6.900 7 Lauren Ewanio-12 Fremd 6.700
8 Angelina Montgomery-12 Hoffman Estates 6.800 8 Whiteside, Duncan-12 Conant 6.550
9 Hailey Sliwa-9 Fremd 6.700 9 Allison Price-11 Fremd 6.300

10 Bogdanowicz, Alicja-10 Conant 6.600 10 Franz, Sienna-11 Conant 5.500
11 Eve Boskovic-12 Fremd 6.500 11 Wendy Marrero -11 Fremd 5.000
12 Yajaira Aparicio-12 Hoffman Estates 6.400 12 Freiberg, Kaila-12 Conant 4.900
12 Chloe Cheripka-9 Fremd 6.400 13 Yajaira Aparicio-12 Hoffman Estates 4.800
14 London Hardesty-10 Hoffman Estates 6.300 14 Emmersen Lennert-11 Hoffman Estates 4.500
15 Emmersen Lennert-11 Hoffman Estates 5.800 15 Alejandra Camacho-11 Hoffman Estates 4.400

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Eve Boskovic-12 Fremd 29.350
2 Chloe Cheripka-9 Fremd 26.950
3 Grace Utyro-10 Hoffman Estates 26.800
4 Emmersen Lennert-11 Hoffman Estates 20.650

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Triangular Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Conant High School Thursday, December 14, 2023

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Conant 77.500
0 UPB 0 Floor Fremd 70.750

Hoffman Estates 70.800

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
144 Yovchev, Anabelle-9 6.700 231 Danna Ramirez -10 6.450 314 Jia Patel-9 5.200
131 Peitraszek, Maya-9 7.000 225 Patricia Ofurum-10 8.000 311 Vicky Milewski-9 6.350
111 Fahimi, Dina-9 7.400 218 Molly Kanupke-10 8.100 324 Ryanne Wallace-9 7.000
106 Chong, Ava-9 7.700 211 Grace Elstrom-10 0.000 325 Brooke Wojtasiak-9 7.600
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

22.100 22.550 20.950
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
131 Peitraszek, Maya-9 2.000 213 Romina Gaitan -10 3.500 1000 . 0.000
108 Christudhas, Sarena-9 4.450 201 Zai Aguilera-9 2.000 316 Gaia Samonte-9 2.000
106 Chong, Ava-9 5.200 231 Danna Ramirez -10 4.300 324 Ryanne Wallace-9 0.000
105 Cerasani, Samantha-9 7.150 225 Patricia Ofurum-10 4.100 311 Vicky Milewski-9 4.200
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 325 Brooke Wojtasiak-9 4.650

16.800 11.900 10.850
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
111 Fahimi, Dina-9 6.500 201 Zai Aguilera-9 5.600 316 Gaia Samonte-9 5.600
108 Christudhas, Sarena-9 5.900 213 Romina Gaitan -10 6.500 324 Ryanne Wallace-9 6.600
106 Chong, Ava-9 6.500 231 Danna Ramirez -10 6.200 311 Vicky Milewski-9 6.200
105 Cerasani, Samantha-9 8.100 225 Patricia Ofurum-10 6.300 325 Brooke Wojtasiak-9 7.500
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

21.100 19.000 20.300
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
131 Peitraszek, Maya-9 6.200 201 Zai Aguilera-9 4.500 314 Jia Patel-9 5.500
108 Christudhas, Sarena-9 5.200 213 Romina Gaitan -10 4.550 311 Vicky Milewski-9 5.100
111 Fahimi, Dina-9 5.300 225 Patricia Ofurum-10 5.600 324 Ryanne Wallace-9 6.100
132 Rudzinski, Kaya-10 6.000 203 Giuliana Biafora-9 7.150 325 Brooke Wojtasiak-9 7.100
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

17.500 17.300 18.700
ex 126 Lugo, Liv-9 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 225 Patricia Ofurum-10 24.000 311 Vicky Milewski-9 21.850
1000 . 1000 . 324 Ryanne Wallace-9 19.700
1000 . 1000 . 325 Brooke Wojtasiak-9 26.850
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .

Coach:
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1 Conant 77.500
2 Hoffman Estates 70.800
3 Fremd 70.750

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Molly Kanupke-10 Fremd 8.100 1 Cerasani, Samantha-9 Conant 7.150
2 Patricia Ofurum-10 Fremd 8.000 2 Chong, Ava-9 Conant 5.200
3 Chong, Ava-9 Conant 7.700 3 Brooke Wojtasiak-9 Hoffman Estates 4.650
4 Brooke Wojtasiak-9 Hoffman Estates 7.600 4 Christudhas, Sarena-9 Conant 4.450
5 Fahimi, Dina-9 Conant 7.400 5 Danna Ramirez -10 Fremd 4.300
6 Ryanne Wallace-9 Hoffman Estates 7.000 6 Vicky Milewski-9 Hoffman Estates 4.200
6 Peitraszek, Maya-9 Conant 7.000 7 Patricia Ofurum-10 Fremd 4.100
8 Yovchev, Anabelle-9 Conant 6.700 8 Romina Gaitan -10 Fremd 3.500

9 Danna Ramirez -10 Fremd 6.450 9 Gaia Samonte-9 Hoffman Estates 2.000
10 Vicky Milewski-9 Hoffman Estates 6.350 9 Zai Aguilera-9 Fremd 2.000
11 Jia Patel-9 Hoffman Estates 5.200 9 Peitraszek, Maya-9 Conant 2.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Cerasani, Samantha-9 Conant 8.100 1 Giuliana Biafora-9 Fremd 7.150
2 Brooke Wojtasiak-9 Hoffman Estates 7.500 2 Brooke Wojtasiak-9 Hoffman Estates 7.100
3 Ryanne Wallace-9 Hoffman Estates 6.600 3 Peitraszek, Maya-9 Conant 6.200
4 Romina Gaitan -10 Fremd 6.500 4 Ryanne Wallace-9 Hoffman Estates 6.100
4 Chong, Ava-9 Conant 6.500 5 Rudzinski, Kaya-10 Conant 6.000
4 Fahimi, Dina-9 Conant 6.500 6 Patricia Ofurum-10 Fremd 5.600
7 Patricia Ofurum-10 Fremd 6.300 7 Jia Patel-9 Hoffman Estates 5.500
8 Vicky Milewski-9 Hoffman Estates 6.200 8 Fahimi, Dina-9 Conant 5.300
8 Danna Ramirez -10 Fremd 6.200 9 Christudhas, Sarena-9 Conant 5.200

10 Christudhas, Sarena-9 Conant 5.900 10 Vicky Milewski-9 Hoffman Estates 5.100
11 Gaia Samonte-9 Hoffman Estates 5.600 11 Romina Gaitan -10 Fremd 4.550
11 Zai Aguilera-9 Fremd 5.600 12 Zai Aguilera-9 Fremd 4.500

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Brooke Wojtasiak-9 Hoffman Estates 26.850
2 Patricia Ofurum-10 Fremd 24.000
3 Vicky Milewski-9 Hoffman Estates 21.850
4 Ryanne Wallace-9 Hoffman Estates 19.700

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Triangular Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Conant High School Thursday, December 14, 2023

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


